
X CamGOr - 2021 - X CamGOr - Domingo - LONGO
Ipameri-GO 31.10.2021

Clube de Orientação Entre Rios

Daniel Herbert Kruger
COMIB
Course : H MASTER A
Distance : 4600m (Climbing 180m)
Time : 2:31:49 (33'00"/km)

10/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Francielo Dalla Costa 0:48:37
2. Rômulo Attanázio Jacob 1:08:21
3. Lucas Bonhola Leonardo Da Silva 1:22:14

1. 44 00:06:02 284m 21'15"/km
2. 46 00:08:39 00:14:41 166m 52'07"/km
3. 69 00:15:07 00:29:48 245m 61'42"/km
4. 40 00:10:22 00:40:10 339m 30'35"/km
5. 49 00:14:39 00:54:49 297m 49'20"/km
6. 53 00:07:34 01:02:23 467m 16'12"/km
7. 60 00:11:40 01:14:03 391m 29'50"/km
8. 55 00:05:20 01:19:23 119m 44'49"/km
9. 59 00:28:57 01:48:20 212m 136'33"/km

10. 41 00:26:31 02:14:51 939m 28'14"/km
11. 63 00:03:55 02:18:46 113m 34'40"/km
12. 62 00:02:30 02:21:16 92m 27'10"/km
13. 34 00:06:48 02:28:04 341m 19'56"/km
14. 43 00:03:36 02:31:40 425m 8'28"/km
15. 999 00:00:09 02:31:49 101m 1'29"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3588
https://www.helga-o.com

